Request for Service/Complaints April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018

Type

Request for service
Complaint

Request for service
Request for service
Complaint

Request for Service
Request for service
Complaint
Complaint

Request for service
Request for service
Request for service
Request for service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint

Request for Service
Complaint

Request for Service

File No.
M04-008-2018
MO04-009-2018
M04-010-2018
M04-011-2018
M04-012-2018
MO04-013-2018
MO04-14-2018
MO04-15-2018
MO04-16-2018
MO04-17-2018
MO04-18-2018
MO04-19-2018
MO04-20-2018
MO04-21-2018
MO04-22-2018
MO04-23-2018
MO04-24-2018
MO04-25-2018
MO04-26-2018
MO04-27-2018
MO04-28-2018
MO04-29-2018
MO04-30-2018

Details

Road closure & conditions
Cement trucks dumping sludge
Clean sidewalks

Cross Walk

Use of Road Allowance

Yard damage

Obstruction of Driveway
Vehicle running stop sign
Sidewalk maintenance

Fibre optic cable removed
Sidewalk repair

Recycle bin

Hedge blocking visibility

ABS pipe sticking up on property
Broken tile in catch basin
Noise complaint

Noise complaint

Driveway Drainage

Cemetery maintenance
Cemetery maintenance
Inquiry of requirement for permit
Pool pass

"No parking" sign removed

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



