Request for Service/Complaints April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018

Туре	File No.	Details	Status
Request for service	M04-008-2018	Road closure & conditions	Closed
Complaint	M04-009-2018	Cement trucks dumping sludge	Closed
Request for service	M04-010-2018	Clean sidewalks	Closed
Request for service	M04-011-2018	Cross Walk	Closed
Complaint	M04-012-2018	Use of Road Allowance	Closed
Request for Service	M04-013-2018	Yard damage	Closed
Request for service	M04-14-2018	Obstruction of Driveway	Closed
Complaint	M04-15-2018	Vehicle running stop sign	Closed
Complaint	M04-16-2018	Sidewalk maintenance	Closed
Request for service	M04-17-2018	Fibre optic cable removed	Closed
Request for service	M04-18-2018	Sidewalk repair	Closed
Request for service	M04-19-2018	Recycle bin	Closed
Request for service	M04-20-2018	Hedge blocking visibility	Closed
Request for Service	M04-21-2018	ABS pipe sticking up on property	Closed
Request for Service	M04-22-2018	Broken tile in catch basin	Closed
Complaint	M04-23-2018	Noise complaint	Closed
Complaint	M04-24-2018	Noise complaint	Closed
Complaint	M04-25-2018	Driveway Drainage	Closed
Complaint	M04-26-2018	Cemetery maintenance	Closed
Complaint	M04-27-2018	Cemetery maintenance	Closed
Request for Service	M04-28-2018	Inquiry of requirement for permit	Closed
Complaint	M04-29-2018	Pool pass	Closed
Request for Service	M04-30-2018	"No parking" sign removed	Closed